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NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
Boyle Erin %& NWS erin.bovle@noaa.gov
Bowser Colby g . PC RWRD Colby.bowser1@pima.gov
Chavez Kathy ] ) { f&iﬁ\ - PC RWRD kathy.chavez@pima.gov
Light Marie Lf PDEQ marie light@pima.gov
Mier Mead A‘ «V\ h\E\\)\Q/\/ PAG mmier@pagnet.org
Basefsky Mitch CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com
von Rago RWRD lHian.vonrago@pima.qgov
Canfield RFCD Evan. canfield@pima.gov
Ogata COT irene.ogata@iucsonaz.gov
Ville | Tl Obetlin. st [elso Villag® Trvahon-ngn gov
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